Features
. 3V excitation, Battery operation available
. Volt level output
. On-chip amplification and temperature compensations
. Pre-calibration of offset voltage and span
. Non-corrosive liquid measurable (X3PMC, X3HMC only)
Applications
. Industrial instrumentation
. Pressure switch, Pneumatic device
. Medical device
Part number for ordering
X3PM C - 025KP G R
Pressure type Gauge pressure
Model
X3PM X3HM
Package configuration Dual-In-line-Package (DIP) Horizontal pressure port DIP
Measurable pressure range (kPa) Part number for ordering
100 100 X3PM-100KPGW X3PM-100KPGWR X3PMC-100KPGW X3PMC-100KPGWR X3HM-100KPGW X3HM-100KPGWR X3HMC-100KPGW X3HMC-100KPGWR
0 100 X3PM-100KPGV X3PM-100KPGVR X3PMC-100KPGV X3PMC-100KPGVR X3HM-100KPGV X3HM-100KPGVR X3HMC-100KPGV X3HMC-100KPGVR
0 25 X3PM-025KPG X3PM-025KPGR X3PMC-025KPG X3PMC-025KPGR X3HM-025KPG X3HM-025KPGR X3HMC-025KPG X3HMC-025KPGR
0 50 X3PM-050KPG X3PM-050KPGR X3PMC-050KPG X3PMC-050KPGR X3HM-050KPG X3HM-050KPGR X3HMC-050KPG X3HMC-050KPGR
0 100 X3PM-100KPG X3PM-100KPGR X3PMC-100KPG X3PMC-100KPGR X3HM-100KPG X3HM-100KPGR X3HMC-100KPG X3HMC-100KPGR
0 200 X3PM-200KPG X3PM-200KPGR X3PMC-200KPG X3PMC-200KPGR X3HM-200KPG X3HM-200KPGR X3HMC-200KPG X3HMC-200KPGR
0 1000 X3PM-001MPG X3PM-001MPGR X3PMC-001MPG X3PMC-001MPGR X3HM-001MPG X3HM-001MPGR X3HMC-001MPG X3HMC-001MPGR
Model/Rated pressure 100KPGW 100KPGV 025KPG 050KPG 100KPG 200KPG 001MPG Unit
Recommended operating conditions
Pressure type Gauge pressure